HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO

SSN: XXXXX9999

Patient Acc. No.: 338283

Insurance: Gallagher Bassett Services

Claim:

Provider: Progressive Orthopedic Solutions, LLC

Study DOS: 09/11/2019

Confirmation Letter
 Dear Sir/Madam, 

This will confirm our agreement to accept $1,250.00 (One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollar(s)  Only), as FULL & FINAL payment for

the remaining balance of $4,048.31 (Four Thousand and Fourty Eight Dollar(s) and Three One Cents Only)

PLEASE SEND SIGNED CONFIRMATION BACK WITHIN 1 BUSINESS DAY.

Once the payment is received in our bank, remaining balance will be withdrawn and file will be closed.